TETRBB5000PD20
Hybrid PowerBank
With Built-in USB-C Cable
& Foldable Plug
50
00
 m
Ah
Level of charge
Specifications:
Input:
110V - 240V A.C. 50/60Hz 0,5A Max
Input USB-C Cable / USB-C:
5V D.C. 3A / 9V D.C. 2,22A / 12V D.C. 1,67A (PD 20W)
Output USB-C:
5V D.C. 3A / 9V D.C. 2,22A / 12V D.C. 1,67A (PD 20W)
Output USB-C Cable:
5V D.C. 3A / 9V D.C. 2,22A / 12V D.C. 1,67A (PD 20W)
Output USB-C + USB-C Cable:
5V D.C. 3A (15W)
Li-ion Battery:
5000 mAh (3,6V 18Wh)
EU Plug
The images are
for illustration purposes only.
50
00
 m
Ah
12
2
m
m
35,7 mm
*
TYPE-C *
Input  /Output
BATTERY
LEVEL
BUILT-IN TYPE-C *
Output
ON/OFF
FOLDABLE
EU PLUG
Level of charge
R
EV
0_
01
-2
5
TETRBB5000PD20
sbsmobile.com
SBS spa - Via Circonvallazione s/n
28010 Miasino (No) - Italy
Printed in China
Made in China
©2025 SBS SpA